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02. 

The following is the final list of candidates contesting against the mentioned portfolios 

in the Nalbari College Students' Union Election 2025-26. 
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06. 

07. 

08. 
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Portfolios 

President 

Vice President 

General Secretary 

Assistant General 

Secretary 

Secretary of Boys' 
Common Room 

Secretary of Girls' 
Common Room 

Secretary of College 
Magazine 

Secretary of Debate & 
Symposium 

Secretary of Social 
Service League 

NALBARI (ASSAM) 

Secretary of General 
Sports and Major Games 

Secretary of General 
Sports and Minor Games 

Election Notice 

Name 

1. RAJASHREE KALITA 

2. VIOLINA KASHYAP 

1. ABHIJIT DAS 

2. JYOTISHMAN TAMULY 

1. MANASHJYOTI KALITA 

2. MRITUNJAY SARMAH 

1. ARUNAV SARMA 

2. NISHAMANI DEKA 

1. BISHAL KUMAR DAS 

2. RAHUL PARASHAR 

1. MURCHANA RAJ DAS 

1. BITOPAN DEKA 

2. SUJIT KALITA 

1. ANIMESH ROY 

2. MRIGAKSHI BARMAN 

1. MRINMOY KALITA 

2. PALLAB NATH 

1. KARTIK HALOI 

2. RAKESH DEKA 

1. BIPASHA DAS 

Date: 31-10-2025 

2. DIMPAL SARMA 

Class 

B.Sc. 5th Sem 

B.A. 5th Sem 

B.A. 5th Sem 

B.Sc. 5th Sem 

B.A. 3rd Sem 

B.Sc. 3rd Sem 

B.Sc. IT 3rd Sem 

B.A. 3rd Sem 

B.Sc. 1st Sem 

B.SC. 3rd Sem 

B.Sc. 3rd Sem 

B.A. 1st Sem 

B.A. 3rd Sem 

B.A. 3rd Sem 

B.A. 3rd Sem 

B.A. 3rd Sem 

B.Sc. 3rd Sem 

B.P.E. 3rd Sem 

B.A. 3rd Sem 

B.A. 1st Sem 

B.P.E. 1st Sem 

Roll No. 

1107 

006 

237 

863 

401 

1131 

2506 

087 

1259 

1166 

1088 

222 

290 

171 

584 

480 

1178 

004 

509 

030 

003 
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NALBARI COLLEGE 

Secretary of Fine Arts & 
Cultural Affairs 

l2:65 PM) 

(Ananta Rabongski) 

NALBARI (ASSAM) 

Election Notice 
1. NABANIKA KASHYAP 

Asst. Returning Officer 
Nalbari College, Nalbari 

2. SIMANTA RAJBONGSHI 

(Dr. Hangshadhar Rajbongshi) 

Date: 31-10-2025 

B.A. 1st Sem 

B.A. 3rd Sem 

090 

066 

(Dr. Kamal Nayan Patowary) 
Principacum Returning Officer, 
Nalbari College, Nalbari 

Kamal Nayan Patowary 
Principal 

Nalbari College, Nalbari 
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