

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL NALBARI COLLEGE



NALBARI (ASSAM)

Web site: www.nalbaricollege.ac.in E-mail: nalbaricollege 1945@gmail.com Phone No.: +91 9435310880

Ref:

Date: 31-10-2025

Election Notice

The following is the final list of candidates contesting against the mentioned portfolios in the Nalbari College Students' Union Election 2025-26.

Sl. No.	Portfolios	Name	Class	Roll No.
01.	President	1. RAJASHREE KALITA	B.Sc. 5 th Sem	1107
		2. VIOLINA KASHYAP	B.A. 5 th Sem	006
02.	Vice President	1. ABHIJIT DAS	B.A. 5 th Sem	237
		2. JYOTISHMAN TAMULY	B.Sc. 5 th Sem	863
03.	General Secretary	1. MANASHJYOTI KALITA	B.A. 3 rd Sem	401
		2. MRITUNJAY SARMAH	B.Sc. 3 rd Sem	1131
04.	Assistant General Secretary	1. ARUNAV SARMA	B.Sc. IT 3 rd Sem	2506
		2. NISHAMANI DEKA	B.A. 3 rd Sem	087
	Secretary of Boys' Common Room	1. BISHAL KUMAR DAS	B.Sc. 1st Sem	1259
05.		2. RAHUL PARASHAR	B.Sc. 3 rd Sem	1166
06.	Secretary of Girls' Common Room	1. MURCHANA RAJ DAS	B.Sc. 3 rd Sem	1088
	Secretary of College Magazine	1. BITOPAN DEKA	B.A. 1st Sem	222
07.		2. SUJIT KALITA	B.A. 3 rd Sem	290
	Secretary of Debate & Symposium	1. ANIMESH ROY	B.A. 3 rd Sem	171
08.		2. MRIGAKSHI BARMAN	B.A. 3 rd Sem	584
	Secretary of Social Service League	1. MRINMOY KALITA	B.A. 3 rd Sem	480
09.		2. PALLAB NATH	B.Sc. 3 rd Sem	1178
	Secretary of General Sports and Major Games	1. KARTIK HALOI	B.P.E. 3 rd Sem	004
10.		2. RAKESH DEKA	B.A. 3 rd Sem	509
1.1	Secretary of General Sports and Minor Games	1. BIPASHA DAS	B.A. 1st Sem	030
11		2. DIMPAL SARMA	B.P.E. 1st Sem	003



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL NALBARI COLLEGE

NALBARI (ASSAM)

Web site: www.nalbaricollege.ac.in E-mail: nalbaricollege1945@gmail.com Phone No.: +91 9435310880

Ref:	Date: 31-10-2025							
Election Notice								
12	Secretary of Fine Arts & Cultural Affairs	1. NABANIKA KASHYAP	B.A. 1st Sem	090				
		2. SIMANTA RAJBONGSHI	B.A. 3 rd Sem	066				

(Ananta Rajbongski)

(Dr. Hangshadhar Rajbongshi)

Asst. Returning Officer Nalbari College, Nalbari (Dr. Kamal Nayan Patowary) Principal cum Returning Officer, Nalbari College, Nalbari

Kamal Nayan Patowary
Principal

Nalbari College, Nalbari